
Fest ive Season
Friday 20th December 

 À La Carte Dinner with Jazz by Kweku Jelani  | 7:00pm

Saturday 21st December
 À La Carte Dinner with the Acoustic David Collins Duo | 7:00pm

Sunday 22nd December
BBQ Dinner at Harold’s from 7:00pm 
with Steel Pan by David Hutchinson

Monday 23rd December

Tuesday 24th December
 À La Carte Dinner with music by Shadia Marshall | 7:00pm

À La Carte Dinner with 50's, 60's & 70's music by Two Guitars | 7:00pm

P.T.O

Wednesday 25th December
 Santa Claus Rum Punch Party at the Main Pool | 12:00pm

Followed by a Christmas buffet lunch at 1:00pm with music by
Nikki & Co

Dinner | Light Snacks | Mini À La Carte Menu

WISH YOU A VERY MERRY CHRISTMAS
The Capaldi Family, Ken Flockhart & The Sandpiper Team 

Thursday 26th December

Friday 27th December
À La Carte Dinner with Jazz by Kweku Jelani | 7:00pm

À La Carte Dinner with music by Lynn | 7:00pm



Sunday 29th December 

 À La Carte Dinner | 7:00pm
Entertainment by the Acoustic David Collins Duo

Monday 30th December 

  Football Match | 4:30pm
Coral Reef Club Vs The Sandpiper

Tuesday 31st December

Dinner - Light Snacks | 7:00pm
 Cinema on the Beach | 9:00pm

Wednesday 1st January
A casual beach BBQ Lunch from 1:00pm

Entertainment by David Hutchinson

Sundowner BBQ Dinner & Beach Party at Harold's from 5:30pm
 Live cultural entertainment, music by our DJ and Steel Pan by

David Hutchinson
Dress Code: Beach Chic

Saturday 28th December

WISH YOU A HAPPY NEW YEAR
The Capaldi Family, Ken Flockhart & The Sandpiper Team 

New Year’s Eve Buffet with music by Wesu Wallace | 8:00pm
Followed by Entertainment by Avenue 13 & Midnight Fireworks Show

Dress Code: Glamorous 

P.T.O

Golf Day at Apes Hill | 9:00am
 Coral Reef Club and The Sandpiper

À La Carte Dinner | 7:00pm
50's, 60's & 70's music by Two Guitars


